Middle Georgia USBC

Current Standings as of Jan 7, 2024

2024 Welcome Back

Prize Ratio 1 in every 5 Entries

Singles, Mens, Handicapped (25 Entries)
Place Team Name
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Singles, Women, Handicapped

Solomon Gabriel C.
Smith Lawrence S.
Gordon Justin J.
Langdon Eddie J.
Dumas Jerod

Crane Rufus L. III
Hoffmann John R.
Haberin William "Bill" F.
Potts Marius A.
Funderburk Nicholas R.
Swader William F.

Franklin Elijahwan (Eugene) J.

Gould Christopher J.
Copeland James L. 11
Park Jason R.

Chastain Andrew B.
Jolin Phillip A.

Carrier Bryan C.
Chisolm Erie T.
Conger Corey J.

Smith James(Trey) L. III
Patterson Jason Jeremy
Nettles Kenji "Taz" L.
Boland Matthew C.
Bland Willie E. Jr

Place Team Name
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Current Standings

Smith Sabrina E.
Erlich Eva K.
Nettles Brittney N.
McCarley Delena
Beard Krystal R.
Blake-Thomas Cheryl D.
Shook Marlee M.
Hilton NeCole T.
Diaz Dorothy J.
Swader Samella G.
Smith Doris W.
Conger Kimberly M.
Helmick Carolyn K.

Entry Score Hcap
5 970 68
34 940 86
8 931 0
24 896 0
27 886 14
2 884 133
59 882 75
12 858 68
11 850 36
6 847 57
64 825 133
62 823 0
7 821 10
18 819 10
44 809 36
56 796 198
1 793 115
26 788 0
29 778 0
21 738 0
23 717 68
61 710 0
10 690 7
3 681 162
32 650 100

(13 Entries)

Score Hcap
33 925 324
53 894 136
9 893 327
58 876 183
31 872 226
15 866 201
54 866 262
30 860 154
25 855 151
63 847 277
13 821 277
20 804 90
14 798 151

1/7/2024 2:25 PM

From

Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Centerville, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA
Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Hawkinsville, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Kathleen, GA
Bonaire, GA
Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
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Current Standings as of Jan 7, 2024

2024 Welcome Back

Brooks Chandler M.
Gonzalez Castiel D.
Pierce Kyrese M.

Stacy James D.

Gleason Landen W.

Spells Noah K.

Smith Prince-Lawrence N.
Watson Nathan H.

Alford Bentlee

Park Jacob R.

Williamson Ian A.
Pitcavage Ethan V.
Williams Kaleb M.

Bryan Bentley A.

Brody Horton

Colton Hypes

Griggers Caysie M.
Patterson Lauren B.
Chastain Lillie R.
Rowley Dakota M.
Conger Makenzee M.
Williamson EllaKate A.
Brown Alaina D.

47 1,042
50 1,017
4 979
17 970
46 947
49 882
35 857
38 855
41 842
45 824
42 821
16 818
37 815
48 724
36 0

28 0

51 909
60 906
57 904
19 886
22 861
43 805
52 675

1/7/12024 2:25 PM

273
392
460
360
97
518
104
86
234
356
230
111
25
532
493
295

248
442
266
280
518
194
266

BONAIRE, GA
PERRY, GA
BYRON, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
GRAY, GA
KATHLEEN, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
BONAIRE, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
Macon, GA

WARNER ROBINS, GA
Macon, GA
BONAIRE, GA

BONAIRE, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
WARNER ROBINS, GA
Macon, GA

BYRON, GA
BONAIRE, GA
CENTERVILLE, GA
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